
8:38 am Sun 19 May, 24 Modified Field Hockey Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Thu 09/27/2018 4:15 pm Mod Field Hockey - Scrimmage CET FIELD Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 10/02/2018 4:15 pm M FH @ H GREELEY (ROBT E
BELL MS) (LEAGUE)

Robert E. Bell School

Wed 10/10/2018 4:15 pm M FH vs PLEASANTVILLE 
(LEAGUE)

CET FIELD Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Fri 10/12/2018 4:15 pm M FH HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL
@ CET FIELD (LEAGUE)

CET FIELD

Mon 10/15/2018 4:30 pm M FH @ RYE RED TEAM
(NON-LEAGUE)

Disbrow Park

Tue 10/16/2018 4:15 pm M FH @ H GREELEY (SEVEN
BRIDGES MS) (LEAGUE)

Seven Bridges MS

Thu 10/18/2018 4:15 pm M FH IRVINGTON HS @ CET
FIELD (LEAGUE)

CET FIELD

Mon 10/22/2018 4:30 pm M FH @ RYE BLACK TEAM
(NON-LEAGUE)

Disbrow Park

Wed 10/24/2018 4:15 pm M FH @ VALHALLA HS (LEAGUE) Valhalla HS
Fri 10/26/2018 4:15 pm M FH OSSINING HS @ CET

FIELD(LEAGUE)
CET FIELD

Mon 10/29/2018 4:30 pm M FH RYE BLACK TEAM @ CET
FIELD (NON-LEAGUE)

CET FIELD

Thu 11/01/2018 4:15 pm M FH H GREELEY (ROBT E BELL
MS) @ CET FIELD(LEAGUE)

CET FIELD

Thu 11/01/2018 4:30 pm M FH RYE RED TEAM @ CET
FIELD (NON-LEAGUE)

CET FIELD Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Fri 11/02/2018 4:45 pm M FH SLEEPY HOLLOW H.S. @
CET FIELD (LEAGUE)

CET FIELD


